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Trofej Beograda 2025
Beograd, 14 - 15/6/2025

Disciplina 27 Ženski, 100m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
15/06/2025 - 11:01 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: AQUA 2025

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

13 - 14 godina

1. RADOJEVIĆ, Olga 11 Mornar 1:11.80 503 Q 34.87 36.93
2. BILBIJA, Una 11 Crvena Zvezda 1:11.84 502 Q 35.02 36.82
3. ROSIC, Ksenija 12 BPK 1:19.39 372 Q 38.94 40.45
4. PRELOVAC, Petra 12 11. April 1:23.46 320 R 40.23 43.23
5. EFROSININA, Amelija 12 Buducnost ONE 1:26.76 285 44.22 42.54
6. VALJIC, Tara 12 Usce 1:30.63 250 43.83 46.80
7. RANDJELOVIC, Mia 12 11. April 1:30.89 248 43.24 47.65
8. CONIĆ, Sena 11 Panta Rei 1:33.63 227 46.75 46.88
9. DZABIC, Emanuela 12 Buducnost ONE 1:35.46 214 46.66 48.80

15 - 18 godina

1. CONIC, Vera 07 Sveti Nikola 1:04.78 685 Q 31.37 33.41
2. SVITLICA, Teodora 09 BPK 1:10.11 541 Q 34.89 35.22
3. ELEZ, Andjelija 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:13.72 465 Q 35.57 38.15
4. DORCIC, Lea 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:13.95 461 Q 36.00 37.95
5. RACIC, Teodora 07 Plavi Talas 1:17.55 399 Q 36.33 41.22
6. STOJILKOVIC, Jana 10 Partizan 1:20.23 361 R 38.53 41.70
7. KRIVOKAPIC, Sofija 10 Buducnost ONE 1:28.18 271 43.32 44.86
8. CULUM, Nikolina 09 PK Arena 2015 1:42.45 173 49.94 52.51

Otvoreno

1. CONIC, Vera 07 Sveti Nikola 1:04.78 685 Q 31.37 33.41
2. SVITLICA, Teodora 09 BPK 1:10.11 541 Q 34.89 35.22
3. RADOJEVIĆ, Olga 11 Mornar 1:11.80 503 Q 34.87 36.93
4. BILBIJA, Una 11 Crvena Zvezda 1:11.84 502 Q 35.02 36.82
5. ELEZ, Andjelija 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:13.72 465 Q 35.57 38.15
6. DORCIC, Lea 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:13.95 461 Q 36.00 37.95
7. RACIC, Teodora 07 Plavi Talas 1:17.55 399 Q 36.33 41.22
8. ROSIC, Ksenija 12 BPK 1:19.39 372 Q 38.94 40.45
9. STOJILKOVIC, Jana 10 Partizan 1:20.23 361 R 38.53 41.70

10. PRELOVAC, Petra 12 11. April 1:23.46 320 R 40.23 43.23
11. EFROSININA, Amelija 12 Buducnost ONE 1:26.76 285 44.22 42.54
12. KRIVOKAPIC, Sofija 10 Buducnost ONE 1:28.18 271 43.32 44.86
13. BOGDANOVIC, Dana 13 Crvena Zvezda 1:30.05 255 44.02 46.03
14. VALJIC, Tara 12 Usce 1:30.63 250 43.83 46.80
15. RANDJELOVIC, Mia 12 11. April 1:30.89 248 43.24 47.65
16. DEVIC, Vedrana 14 Sigma 1:31.48 243 45.69 45.79
17. CONIĆ, Sena 11 Panta Rei 1:33.63 227 46.75 46.88
18. DZABIC, Emanuela 12 Buducnost ONE 1:35.46 214 46.66 48.80
19. CULUM, Nikolina 09 PK Arena 2015 1:42.45 173 49.94 52.51


